
Tyresöhösten
Tyresö BS (TBS23TH)
Forellhallen, Tyresö C, Från 07-10-2023 till 08-10-2023

Recurve Senior

Level 1

Grupp 1
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Poäng Totalpoäng

1 IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818-Stockholms BK 10 508 0 Q
2 ALVEBLAD Stefan 44935-Roslagens BK 6 523 0 Q
3 BORGES MÁLIA Miguel 7896-Upplands Väsby BK 6 496 0 Q
4 ERIKSSON Bengt 3818-Stockholms BK 6 493 0
5 BOJANIC DENNIUS Niki 7888-BK Danapilen 2 505 0 Q

Grupp 2
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Poäng Totalpoäng

1 ERIKSSON Kjell 3993-Södertälje BF 8 542 0 Q
2 SANDSTRÖM Anders 7896-Upplands Väsby BK 6 543 0 Q
3 SVENSSON Åke 7913-BK Fjädern 6 521 0 Q
4 SCUKA Axel 7908-BSK Sturarna 4 542 0 Q
5 SHIN Daniel 7888-BK Danapilen 4 503 0
6 FALCK Max 3818-Stockholms BK 2 423 0
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Tyresöhösten
Tyresö BS (TBS23TH)
Forellhallen, Tyresö C, Från 07-10-2023 till 08-10-2023

Recurve Senior
Level 1

Grupp 1
Round 1

Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
6A Bye-
6B IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818 82 2 82

6C ALVEBLAD Stefan 44935 109 2 109
6D BORGES MÁLIA Miguel 7896 103 0 103

7A ERIKSSON Bengt 3818 109 2 109
7B BOJANIC DENNIUS Niki 7888 106 0 106

Round 2
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
6A Bye-
6B BORGES MÁLIA Miguel 7896 103 2 103

6C IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818 109 2 109
6D BOJANIC DENNIUS Niki 7888 98 0 98

7A ALVEBLAD Stefan 44935 98 0 98
7B ERIKSSON Bengt 3818 102 2 102

Round 3
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
6A Bye-
6B BOJANIC DENNIUS Niki 7888 106 2 106

6C BORGES MÁLIA Miguel 7896 103 2 103
6D ERIKSSON Bengt 3818 85 0 85

7A IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818 111 2 111
7B ALVEBLAD Stefan 44935 107 0 107

Round 4
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
6A Bye-
6B ERIKSSON Bengt 3818 90 2 90

6C BOJANIC DENNIUS Niki 7888 99 0 99
6D ALVEBLAD Stefan 44935 105 2 105

7A BORGES MÁLIA Miguel 7896 90 0 90
7B IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818 95 2 95

Round 5
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
6A Bye-
6B ALVEBLAD Stefan 44935 104 2 104

6C ERIKSSON Bengt 3818 107 0 107
6D IRIGOYEN Gonzalo 3818 111 2 111

7A BOJANIC DENNIUS Niki 7888 96 0 96
7B BORGES MÁLIA Miguel 7896 97 2 97

Grupp 2
Round 1

Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
8A FALCK Max 3818 88 0 88
8B SCUKA Axel 7908 110 2 110

8C SVENSSON Åke 7913 113 2 113
8D SHIN Daniel 7888 95 0 95

9A ERIKSSON Kjell 3993 108 2 108
9B SANDSTRÖM Anders 7896 107 0 107

Round 2
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
8A FALCK Max 3818 84 0 84
8B SHIN Daniel 7888 104 2 104

8C SCUKA Axel 7908 107 0 107
8D SANDSTRÖM Anders 7896 110 2 110

9A SVENSSON Åke 7913 109 2 109
9B ERIKSSON Kjell 3993 104 0 104

Round 3
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
8A FALCK Max 3818 77 0 77
8B SANDSTRÖM Anders 7896 112 2 112

8C SHIN Daniel 7888 91 0 91
8D ERIKSSON Kjell 3993 108 2 108

9A SCUKA Axel 7908 105 0 105
9B SVENSSON Åke 7913 107 2 107

Round 4
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
8A FALCK Max 3818 80 0 80
8B ERIKSSON Kjell 3993 110 2 110

8C SANDSTRÖM Anders 7896 111 2 111
8D SVENSSON Åke 7913 101 0 101

9A SHIN Daniel 7888 104 0 104
9B SCUKA Axel 7908 110 2 110

Round 5
Pos. Skytt Klubbnr-klubb Tot. Poäng TB1
8A FALCK Max 3818 94 2 94
8B SVENSSON Åke 7913 91 0 91

8C ERIKSSON Kjell 3993 112 2 112
8D SCUKA Axel 7908 110 0 110

9A SANDSTRÖM Anders 7896 103 0 103
9B SHIN Daniel 7888 109 2 109
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